2019 New Mexico State Fair
Woodturning

Division | Class and Class Description | ID | Name | Entry | Place |

13498 - Woodturning - Youth 03 - Open Form Bowls 670 Zachary Montoya 4149 1
13499 - Woodturning - Novice 11 - Segmented Forms 720 Bruno Carrara 8430 1
13500 - Woodturning - Intermediate 01 - Boxes & Lidded Vessels 177 Rex Borders 8435 2
13500 - Woodturning - Intermediate 02 - Closed-Form Bowls - Classic 270 David Denzer 4147 1
13500 - Woodturning - Intermediate 03 - Open Form Bowls 186 Roger Umber 8377 1
13500 - Woodturning - Intermediate 07 - Miniatures 177 Rex Borders 8380 1
13500 - Woodturning - Intermediate 09 - Natural Edge 177 Rex Borders 8433 2
13500 - Woodturning - Intermediate 10 - Segmented Forms 177 Rex Borders 8439 1
13500 - Woodturning - Intermediate 13 - Pens, Stoppers and Toys 475 John Bratzel 6159 1
13500 - Woodturning - Intermediate 15 - Miscellaneous 475 John Bratzel 6158 2
13500 - Woodturning - Intermediate 16 - Best of Show 177 Rex Borders 18439 1
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced 01 - Boxes & Lidded Vessels 764 Patricia Apt 8423 1
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced 01 - Boxes & Lidded Vessels 260 Hy Tran 8376 2
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced 16 - Best of Show 764 Patricia Apt 18423 1
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced 02 - Closed-Form Bowls - Classic 270 David Denzer 4147 1
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced 03 - Open Form Bowls 631 Jim Blakely 4153 1
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced 04 - Other Bowls 260 Hy Tran 8431 1



2019 New Mexico State Fair
Woodturning

Division
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced

13501 - Woodturning - Advanced
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced

13501 - Woodturning - Advanced
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced
13501 - Woodturning - Advanced

13502 - Woodturning - Professional

13502 - Woodturning - Professional
13502 - Woodturning - Professional

13502 - Woodturning - Professional
13502 - Woodturning - Professional
13502 - Woodturning - Professional

13502 - Woodturning - Professional
13502 - Woodturning - Professional

13502 - Woodturning - Professional
13502 - Woodturning - Professional

13502 - Woodturning - Professional
13502 - Woodturning - Professional

13502 - Woodturning - Professional
13502 - Woodturning - Professional

Class and Class Description |
06 - Decorative Forms
06 - Decorative Forms

07 - Miniatures
07 - Miniatures

09 - Natural Edge
09 - Natural Edge
09 - Natural Edge
15 - Miscellanous

01 - Boxes & Lidded Vessels

03 - Open Form Bowls
03 - Open Form Bowls

04 - Other Bowls
04 - Other Bowls
04 - Other Bowls

05 - Closed Forms
05 - Closed Forms

06 - Decorative Forms
06 - Decorative Forms

09 - Natural Edge
10 - Segmented Forms

12 - Vases
12 - Vases

ID
463
260

764
270

734
631
260
631
177

76
50

482
50
285

46
336

46
106

177

106

46
730

Name
Thomas Durgin
Hy Tran

Patricia Apt
David Denzer

Eddie Bell
Jim Blakely
Hy Tran
Jim Blakely

Rex Borders

Donald R. Roden
Scott Eckstein

William J. Mantelli
Scott Eckstein
Ron Bahm

Larry Linford
Taz Bramlette

Larry Linford
Robert Rocheleau

Rex Borders
Robert Rocheleau

Larry Linford
Thomas Mann

Entry | Place |

4467
8373

8425
4148

8426
4150
8374
4151
8425

8389
8446

5377
8444
8372

8443
4466

8441
8382

8433

8386

8391
8429

1
3



2019 New Mexico State Fair
Woodturning

Division | Classand Class Description | ID | Name | Entry | Place |
13502 - Woodturning - Professional 12 - Vases 482 William J. Mantelli 5376 3
13502 - Woodturning - Professional 14 - Beads of Courage 46 Larry Linford 8442 1
13502 - Woodturning - Professional 14 - Beads of Courage 50 Scott Eckstein 8438 2
13502 - Woodturning - Professional 15 - Miscellaneous 364 David Stein 4463 1
13502 - Woodturning - Professional 15 - Miscellaneous 46 Larry Linford 8440 2
13502 - Woodturning - Professional 15 - Miscellaneous 76 Donald R. Roden 8390 3

13502 - Woodturning - Professional 16 - Best of Show 46 Larry Linford 18441 1



